Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH-50-1(1)
Project Name: BENCHLAND ROAD

State:AKOpened at:VANCOUVER WACounty:CITY/BOROUGH SITKABy:BARBARA ALLEN

TONGASS NATIONAL FOREST Date: 03/29/02

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.		
Signed:		
Title:	Date:	
Contract Awarded to: Hamilton Construction	Date: 04-19-02	

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 648 SKAGWAY, AK 99840	2,573,704.35	
SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS INC HC60 BOX 4800 HAINES, AK 99827	2,650,131.00	
SUMMIT ROADS 7828 LAKE OTIS PARKWAY ANCHORAGE, AK 99507	2,973,235.00	
Engineer's Estimate	2,398,920.00	

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM N	Mobilization (1997)			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION	ON	ALL	225,000.00	225,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		272,250.00	272,250.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			160,000.00	160,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			198,000.00	198,000.00
15201	LPSM C	Construction survey and	staking		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION	ON	ALL	56,000.00	56,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		35,200.00	35,200.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			54,000.00	54,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45,000.00	45,000.00
15401	LPSM C	Contractor testing			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		ALL	24,200.00	24,200.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		62,365.00	62,365.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			55,000.00	55,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30,000.00	30,000.00
15501	LPSM C	Construction schedule			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION	ON	ALL	6,600.00	6,600.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		14,790.00	14,790.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			1,300.00	1,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	5,000.00
15703	m S	ilt fence			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION	ON	4250	5.10	21,675.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		5.48	23,290.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			14.00	59,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	34,000.00
15706	m E	Earth berms			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION	ON	2000	12.38	24,760.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		3.30	6,600.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			6.00	12,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3.00	6,000.00
15707	m T	emporary 600 millimet	er culvert pipe		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION	ON	84	122.64	10,301.76
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDI	ERS INC		17.50	1,470.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			130.00	10,920.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			80.00	6,720.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15710	each	Sandbags			
	HAMILTON CONSTR	UCTION	260	15.41	4,006.60
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		22.00	5,720.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			12.00	3,120.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		6.00	1,560.00
15718 A	A m	Diversion channel, plast	ic lined		
	HAMILTON CONSTR	UCTION	220	25.76	5,667.20
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		39.25	8,635.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			55.00	12,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		30.00	6,600.00
15718 I	3 m	Diversion channel, ripra	p lined		
	HAMILTON CONSTR	UCTION	60	64.95	3,897.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		28.00	1,680.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			120.00	7,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		90.00	5,400.00
20101	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
	HAMILTON CONSTR	UCTION	4.5	5,500.00	24,750.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		4,094.00	18,423.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			30,000.00	135,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		8,000.00	36,000.00
20301 A	A each	Removal of gate			
	HAMILTON CONSTR	UCTION	2	220.00	440.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		150.00	300.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			600.00	1,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		300.00	600.00
20301 H	B each	Removal of pipe culvert			
	HAMILTON CONSTR	UCTION	3	495.00	1,485.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		130.00	390.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			300.00	900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		500.00	1,500.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
	HAMILTON CONSTR		19000	4.50	85,500.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADB	UILDERS INC		4.40	83,600.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			12.00	228,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		8.00	152,000.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20402	m3	Subexcavation			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	32000	4.00	128,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		4.33	138,560.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			7.50	240,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.50	208,000.00
20416	t	Rock borrow			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	155000	7.50	1,162,500.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		7.57	1,173,350.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			6.50	1,007,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.25	968,750.00
20501	m	Controlled blast hole			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	550	44.80	24,640.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		19.00	10,450.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			25.00	13,750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	11,000.00
20701	m2	Earthwork geotextile typ	e II-A		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	8500	1.97	16,745.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		3.05	25,925.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			1.19	10,115.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2.50	21,250.00
21102	LPSM	Roadway obliteration			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	ALL	28,600.00	28,600.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		16,300.00	16,300.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			8,000.00	8,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25,000.00	25,000.00
25101	m3	Placed riprap, class 3			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	450	18.00	8,100.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		25.70	11,565.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			38.00	17,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	11,250.00
25107	m	Riprap lined ditch			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	510	24.20	12,342.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		37.50	19,125.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			87.00	44,370.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			18.00	9,180.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25109	each	Energy dissipator			
	HAMILTON CONSTRU	JCTION	16	440.00	7,040.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU	JILDERS INC		197.00	3,152.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			460.00	7,360.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		300.00	4,800.00
25110	each	Culvert outlet control sys	stem		
	HAMILTON CONSTRU	JCTION	3	1,045.00	3,135.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU	UILDERS INC		974.00	2,922.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			1,500.00	4,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		1,500.00	4,500.00
25112	each	Riprap headwall			
	HAMILTON CONSTRU		9	715.00	6,435.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU	UILDERS INC		687.00	6,183.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			260.00	2,340.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		570.00	5,130.00
30104	t	Subbase grading A			
	HAMILTON CONSTRU	• •	11700	10.50	122,850.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU			11.72	137,124.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			16.50	193,050.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		9.50	111,150.00
30107	t	Aggregate surface course	2		
	HAMILTON CONSTRU	JCTION	5000	12.08	60,400.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU	UILDERS INC		16.14	80,700.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			18.00	90,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		10.00	50,000.00
30802	t	Roadway aggregate meth	nod 1		
	HAMILTON CONSTRU	JCTION	1700	12.34	20,978.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU	UILDERS INC		19.98	33,966.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			23.00	39,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		9.50	16,150.00
40201	t	Minor hot asphalt concre	ete		
	HAMILTON CONSTRU	•	800	121.00	96,800.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBU			133.00	106,400.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			135.00	108,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ТЕ		90.00	72,000.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60104	each	Concrete , headwall for 2970	millimeter span, 2		arch culvert
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	1	5,500.00	5,500.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		16,450.00	16,450.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4,000.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8,000.00	8,000.00
60201 A	A m	600 millimeter pipe culvert			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	ΓΙΟΝ	300	129.46	38,838.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		93.00	27,900.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			170.00	51,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			110.00	33,000.00
60201 I	3 m	900 millimeter pipe culvert			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	130	165.99	21,578.70
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		201.00	26,130.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			102.00	13,260.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			155.00	20,150.00
60201	C m	1200 millimeter pipe culvert			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	• •	24	259.30	6,223.20
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		292.00	7,008.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			270.00	6,480.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			230.00	5,520.00
60201 I) m	1800 millimeter pipe culvert			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	62	383.76	23,793.12
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		366.50	22,723.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			360.00	22,320.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	24,800.00
60201 H	E m	2700 millimeter pipe culvert			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	62	823.31	51,045.22
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		852.00	52,824.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			750.00	46,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,000.00	62,000.00
60202	m	2970 millimeter span, 2020 n	nillimeter rise pipe	e arch culvert	
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	-	26	1,417.84	36,863.84
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		1,440.00	37,440.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			2,000.00	52,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,350.00	35,100.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60206 A	each	End section for 600 mill	imeter pipe culvert		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	ΓΙΟΝ	14	276.62	3,872.68
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		204.00	2,856.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			230.00	3,220.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			180.00	2,520.00
60206 B	each	End section for 900 mill	meter pipe culvert		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	ΓΙΟΝ	5	532.92	2,664.60
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		462.00	2,310.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			500.00	2,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			370.00	1,850.00
60802	m	Paved waterway type VI			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	70	242.00	16,940.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		84.50	5,915.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			66.00	4,620.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40.00	2,800.00
61701 A	a m	Guardrail system G4, typ	pe I, class A (wood posts))	
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	190	106.82	20,295.80
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		90.00	17,100.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			133.00	25,270.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			90.00	17,100.00
61701 B	m m	Guardrail system CRT, t	ype I, class A (wood pos	ts)	
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	ΓΙΟΝ	30	207.11	6,213.30
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	DERS INC		180.00	5,400.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			260.00	7,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	4,500.00
61702 A	each	Terminal section type Cl	RT		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	ΓΙΟΝ	1	3,634.05	3,634.05
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL			2,000.00	2,000.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4,500.00	4,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,800.00	1,800.00
61702 B	Each	Terminal section type fla	nred		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCT	* *	5	2,916.90	14,584.50
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL			2,000.00	10,000.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			3,600.00	18,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,200.00	11,000.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61901	m Fenc	e, chain link, 1800 mil	llimeter height		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		115	111.30	12,799.50
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		130.00	14,950.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			140.00	16,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	6,900.00
61902	Each Gate	, chain link, double le	af, 8 meter width		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		2	1,260.00	2,520.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		1,550.00	3,100.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			1,600.00	3,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,600.00	3,200.00
62101	each Mon	ament, centerline			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		6	394.17	2,365.02
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		375.00	2,250.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			415.00	2,490.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			400.00	2,400.00
62514	slry unit Turf	establishment			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		20	682.00	13,640.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		475.00	9,500.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			3,500.00	70,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			600.00	12,000.00
63302	m2 Sign	installation			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		5	561.00	2,805.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		550.00	2,750.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			200.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			550.00	2,750.00
63307	each Delir	neators, Design A			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		58	33.77	1,958.66
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		95.00	5,510.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			165.00	9,570.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			35.00	2,030.00
63308	each Rem	oving and resetting sig	gns		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION		1	275.00	275.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUILDERS	INC		500.00	500.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			330.00	330.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,200.00	1,200.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401 A	A m	Pavement markings type	B, solid yellow		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	1360	5.50	7,480.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		4.75	6,460.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4.00	5,440.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	,		1.50	2,040.00
63401 E	3 m	Pavement markings type	B, solid white		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	960	8.80	8,448.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		4.75	4,560.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4.00	3,840.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	,		1.50	1,440.00
63505	each	Barricade type III			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	2	225.50	451.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		250.00	500.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			300.00	600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	,		300.00	600.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
03307	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	20	171.60	3,432.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		200.00	4,000.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			300.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	,		130.00	2,600.00
63508	each	Drum type 1 meter			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	10	124.30	1,243.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		100.00	1,000.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			100.00	1,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	,		55.00	550.00
63509	fix hr rate	Flagger			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	960	41.00	39,360.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		41.00	39,360.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			41.00	39,360.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	•		41.00	39,360.00
63514 A	A m	Temporary pavement ma	arkings, solid yellow		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC		800	0.58	464.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		2.00	1,600.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4.00	3,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	,		1.00	800.00

Date: 04/01/02

Bid Schedule A

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63514 E	3 m	Temporary pavement ma	arkings, solid white		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	100	0.55	55.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		2.00	200.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4.00	400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1.50	150.00
63519	m	Pavement marking remo	val		
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	900	3.67	3,303.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		0.50	450.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			4.00	3,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			4.00	3,600.00
63521	each	Warning light type A			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	6	59.35	356.10
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		50.00	300.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			160.00	960.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			45.00	270.00
63704	Each	Vehicles			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	2	12,500.00	25,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL	LDERS INC		7,500.00	15,000.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			7,000.00	14,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15,000.00	30,000.00
65001	each	Rock weir			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	3	550.00	1,650.00
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL			250.00	750.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			900.00	2,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,200.00	6,600.00
65509	each	Boulder			
	HAMILTON CONSTRUC	TION	30	40.15	1,204.50
	SOUTHEAST ROADBUIL			30.00	900.00
	SUMMIT ROADS			85.00	2,550.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			125.00	3,750.00